
BIDSHEET BANGKOK  SALE #58
PUBLIC AUCTION:   April 3rd, 2021 TIME: 10.30 am & April 4th, 2021 TIME: 9.30 am 
VENUE:  RATTANAKOSIN ROOM, NARAI HOTEL BANGKOK 

วันประมลู 3 เมษายน 2564 เวลา 10.30น. และ 4 เมษายน 2564 เวลา 9.30 น.
สถานที;จัดงาน หอ้งรัตนโกสนิทร ์โรงแรมนารายณ์

EUR-SEREE COLLECTING CO., LTD.
1256/8 NAKORNCHAISRI ROAD, DUSIT, 
BANGKOK 10300 THAILAND
TEL: +66 2 243-1789
FAX: +66 2 243-4764 or +66 2 669-2043
MOBILE: +6681 2822168 
e-mail: auction@eurseree.com
web: http://www.eurseree.com

OFFICER USE ONLY

บริษัท เอื�อเสรีคอลเลคติ�ง จํากดั

1256/8 ถนนนครไชยศร ีแขวงถนนนครไชยศรี
เขตดสุติ กทม. 10300 
โทร: +66 2 243-1789
แฟกซ:์ +66 2 243-4764 or +66 2 669-2043
มอืถอื: 081 2822168
อเีมล: auction@eurseree.com
เว็ปไซต:์ http://www.eurseree.com

Bidding Number Assigned หมายเลขผูฝ้ากประมลู _____________________

Official Staff Signature ชื;อพนักงานรับฝากประมลู _____________________

- Post-bids or Absentee bids and all confirmed details must reach us 
36 hours prior the dateline or the bids will be neglected.

- All lots will be conducted in Thai Baht (THB).
All others major currencies indicted will be convert approximately to Thai Baht

- All lots in this auction sale are subject to a purchaser’s premium of 
10.70% on the premium price to be added to the hammer price.

- Please note that all banking charges must be solely borne by the purchaser.  
No oversea personal cheque will be accepted.

- VISA and MASTER cards accepted without charges only on the day of the auction: 
2.0% surcharge after auction date.

- Postage and Handling charges (if applicable) will be charged at cost to the 
instruction of the Purchaser

- All bids are subject to full TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE in this catalogue

Customer Information *denote a required field ขอ้มลูผูเ้ขา้รว่มประมูล *ตอ้งระบุ

ID. Card / Passport No เลขที9บตัรประชาชน / พาสปอรต์ * Expired วนัหมดอาย ุ* 
(A copy ID. card or a copy of passport ID. is required by law from 01/01/2015 สําเนาบตัรประชาชนหรอืหนังสอืเดนิทาง จําเป็นตอ้งแจง้ตามกฏหมาย 01/01/2558)

First Name  ชื;อ * Last Name นามสกลุ *

Sex เพศ * Male ชาย Female หญงิ Occupation อาชพี

Address  ที;อยู ่*

City  จังหวัด * Tel  โทรศัพท์

Postal Code  รหสัไปรษณีย ์* Mobile เบอรม์อืถอื *

Country ประเทศ * Email อเีมล *

Bidders from non-established customers cannot be accepted unless accompanied by cash deposits of at least 25% of the total bids, by suitable guarantees 
or by confirmed reliable philatelic references. 
โปรดทราบวา่ผูฝ้ากประมูลใหม่หรือผูฝ้ากประมูลที�ยงัไม่ไดรั้บวงเงินการประมูลกบัทางบริษทัฯ ตอ้งวางมดัจาํเป็นจาํนวนเงินอยา่งนอ้ย 25% ของราคาสินคา้รวมทั,งหมดที�ท่านไดฝ้ากประมูลไว ้หรือมีบุคคลอา้งอิงรับรอง

My references are   ชื9อบคุคลอา้งองิ : Shipping Instruction ทา่นตอ้งการใหจ้ดัสง่สนิคา้โดย :





1. 
2. 
3.





Please buy for me the following lots. I understand that these lots will be purchased for me, if possible, at the prices indicted by me below and that a 
 10.7% VAT purchaser’s premium will be added to my purchases. 
ขา้พเจา้ขอใหบ้รษัิทฯ ดําเนนิการประมลูสนิคา้แทนขา้พเจา้ตามรายการดา้นลา่งนี{และถา้ขา้พเจา้เป็นผูช้นะในรายการประมลูใด ขา้พเจา้เขา้ใจและยอมรับวา่ตอ้งชาํระคา่สนิคา้
รายการที;ชนะพรอ้มคา่ดําเนนิการประมลู 10.7% (purchaser's premium will)

I wish to pay by ทา่นตอ้งการชําระเงนิคา่สนิคา้โดย

CASH only   เงนิสด เทา่นั{น

Banking Transfer in the name of EUR-SEREE COLLECTING CO., LTD. BANGKOK BANK PLC. CO., LTD. A/C# 1460938051
โอนเงนิเขา้บัญช ีบรษัิท เอื{อเสรคีอลเลคติ{ง จํากัด ธนาคาร กรุงเทพ สาขา ราชวัตร หมายเลขบัญช ี# 1460938051

VISA บัตรเครดติ วซีา่การด์ - - - Expiry Date บัตรหมดอายวัุนที;  / 

MasterCard บัตรเครดติ มาสเตอรก์ารด์ - - - Expiry Date บตัรหมดอายวุนัที;  / 

Card Holder Name ชื;อเจา้ของบัตร Signature ลายเซนตผ์ูถ้อืบัตร _____________________

BID in THB Currency only กรณุาใสร่าคาสงูสดุเป็นเงนิบาทเทา่นั{น
If you need phone bid on any lots please fill in PHONE in the box BID/THB รายการที;ตอ้งประมลูทางโทรศพัทใ์หใ้ส ่PHONE ที;ชอ่ง BID/THB.

LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB

I have read the TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE and agree to remit payment according to these terms.
ขา้พเจา้ไดอ้า่นเงื;อนไขและขอ้ตกลงในการฝากประมลูของบรษัิทฯ เรยีบรอ้ยแลว้ และขอยอมรับเงื;อนไขและขอ้ตกลงดังกลา่ว

Customer Signature ลายเซนตล์กูคา้ _____________________________        Date (DD/MM/YY)  วนัที; (วนั/เดอืน/ปี)_________________



BIDSHEET BANGKOK  SALE #58
PUBLIC AUCTION:   April 3rd, 2021 TIME: 10.30 am & April 4th, 2021 TIME: 9.30 am 
VENUE:  RATTANAKOSIN ROOM, NARAI HOTEL BANGKOK 

วันประมลู 3 เมษายน 2564 เวลา 10.30น. และ 4 เมษายน 2564 เวลา 9.30 น.
สถานที;จัดงาน หอ้งรัตนโกสนิทร ์โรงแรมนารายณ์

EUR-SEREE COLLECTING CO., LTD.
1256/8 NAKORNCHAISRI ROAD, DUSIT, 
BANGKOK 10300 THAILAND
TEL: +66 2 243-1789
FAX: +66 2 243-4764 or +66 2 669-2043
MOBILE: +6681 2822168
e-mail: auction@eurseree.com
web: http://www.eurseree.com

OFFICER USE ONLY

บริษัท เอื�อเสรีคอลเลคติ�ง จํากดั

1256/8 ถนนนครไชยศร ีแขวงถนนนครไชยศรี
เขตดสุติ กทม. 10300 
โทร: +66 2 243-1789
แฟกซ:์ +66 2 243-4764 or +66 2 669-2043
มอืถอื: 081 2822168
อเีมล: auction@eurseree.com
เว็ปไซต:์ http://www.eurseree.com

Bidding Number Assigned หมายเลขผูฝ้ากประมลู _____________________

Official Staff Signature ชื;อพนักงานรับฝากประมลู _____________________

- Post-bids or Absentee bids and all confirmed details must reach us 
36 hours prior the dateline or the bids will be neglected.

- All lots will be conducted in Thai Baht (THB).
All others major currencies indicted will be convert approximately to Thai Baht

- All lots in this auction sale are subject to a purchaser’s premium of 
10.70% on the premium price to be added to the hammer price.

- Please note that all banking charges must be solely borne by the purchaser.  
No oversea personal cheque will be accepted.

- VISA and MASTER cards accepted without charges only on the day of the auction: 
2.0% surcharge after auction date.

- Postage and Handling charges (if applicable) will be charged at cost to the 
instruction of the Purchaser

- All bids are subject to full TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE in this catalogue

Use this form if you need to bid more items. This page must be accompanied with the first page only. 
กรณุาใชแ้บบฟอรม์นี>ในการประมลูเพิFมเตมิ ตอ่จากหนา้แรกเทา่น ั>น

ID. Card* / Passport No* เลขทีFบตัรประชาชน / พาสปอรต์ Expired* วนัหมดอาย ุ
(A copy ID. card or a copy of passport ID. is required by law from 01/01/2015 สําเนาบตัรประชาชนหรอืหนังสอืเดนิทาง จําเป็นตอ้งแจง้ตามกฏหมาย 01/01/2558)

First Name  ชื;อ * Last Name นามสกลุ *

Please buy for me the following lots. I understand that these lots will be purchased for me, if possible, at the prices indicted by me below and that a 
10.70% VAT purchaser’s premium will be added to my purchases. 
ขา้พเจา้ขอใหบ้รษัิทฯ ดําเนนิการประมลูสนิคา้แทนขา้พเจา้ตามรายการดา้นลา่งนี{และถา้ขา้พเจา้เป็นผูช้นะในรายการประมลูใด ขา้พเจา้เขา้ใจและยอมรับวา่ตอ้งชาํระคา่สนิคา้
รายการที;ชนะพรอ้มคา่ดําเนนิการประมลู 10.7% (purchaser's premium will)

I wish to pay by ทา่นตอ้งการชําระเงนิคา่สนิคา้โดย

CASH only   เงนิสด เทา่นั{น

Banking Transfer in the name of EUR-SEREE COLLECTING CO., LTD. BANGKOK BANK PLC. CO., LTD. A/C# 1460938051
โอนเงนิเขา้บัญช ีบรษัิท เอื{อเสรคีอลเลคติ{ง จํากัด ธนาคาร กรุงเทพ สาขา ราชวัตร หมายเลขบัญช ี# 1460938051

VISA บัตรเครดติ วซีา่การด์ - - - Expiry Date บัตรหมดอายวัุนที;  / 

MasterCard บัตรเครดติ มาสเตอรก์ารด์ - - - Expiry Date บตัรหมดอายวุนัที;  / 

Card Holder Name ชื;อเจา้ของบัตร Signature ลายเซนตผ์ูถ้อืบัตร _____________________

BID in THB Currency only กรณุาใสร่าคาสงูสดุเป็นเงนิบาทเทา่นั{น
If you need phone bid on any lots please fill in PHONE in the box BID/THB รายการที;ตอ้งประมลูทางโทรศพัทใ์หใ้ส ่PHONE ที;ชอ่ง BID/THB.

LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB LOT BID/THB

I have read the TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE and agree to remit payment according to these terms.
ขา้พเจา้ไดอ้า่นเงื;อนไขและขอ้ตกลงในการฝากประมลูของบรษัิทฯ เรยีบรอ้ยแลว้ และขอยอมรับเงื;อนไขและขอ้ตกลงดังกลา่ว

Customer Signature ลายเซนตล์กูคา้ _____________________________        Date (DD/MM/YY)  วนัที; (วนั/เดอืน/ปี)_________________


